
SANDING

OSV-60A

  Sand and polish metal, wood, plastic to a super fine 
swirl-free finish.
  Light weight, compact, powerful, whisper quiet, and 
adjustable speed regulator.
  Productivity and efficiency increase with the orbital 
sander. The lightweight unit delivers the performance 
of heavy duty unit with less vibration and reduced 
operator fatigue.

Model

Model

Specifications

MPa {kgf/cm2}

m3/min

min-1 (rpm)

mm

mm

kg

OSV-60A

0.59 {6}

0.68

8,500

10 OD

150 OD

2.0

for self stick papers

Model

Rated Air Pressure

Air Consumption (No load)

Motor Free Speed

Orbit Diameter

Paper Size

Mass (Weight)

Pad

Standard
Accessories

• Bushing PT1/4 x NPT1/4 : 1 pc.
• Spanner 17 : 1 pc.
• Brush : 1 pc.
• Dust Hose : 1 pc.
• Dust Bag : 1 pc.
• Brush : 1 pc.
• Hose Nipple : 1 pc.

245mm

Compact yet extremely powerful.
Built-in adjustable speed regulator

Random orbital action creates a professional finish
The special construction includes the mounting of counter
shaft below the rotor. This works in
combination with the spindle and circular
motions for an extra-fine finish. Speed
adjustments allow selection for the best
speed for the best job. Random orbital
action eliminates swirl patterns and is
suitable for polishing, too.

Optional Parts For BABY BELTON 

PN Part Name Q'ty
TA9A064
TB00076
TB00077
TB00247
TB00248
TB00249
TA9A244

50 pcs.
50 pcs.
50 pcs.
50 pcs.
50 pcs.
50 pcs.
50 pcs.

Abrasive Belt Z#60 x 10mm
Abrasive Belt Z#80 x 10mm
Abrasive Belt Z#100 x 10mm
Abrasive Belt Z#120 x 10mm
Abrasive Belt Z#180 x 10mm
Abrasive Belt Z#240 x 10mm
Abrasive Belt AA#400 x 10mm

Abrasive Belt for BB-10

* #400 is Aluminium Belt.

PN Part Name Q'ty
TB07114
TB07115
TB07116
TB07117
TB07118
TB07119
TB07120
TB07125
TB07126
TB07127
TB07128
TB07121
TB07122
TB07123

20 pcs.
20 pcs.
20 pcs.
20 pcs.
20 pcs.
20 pcs.
20 pcs.
20 pcs.
20 pcs.
20 pcs.
20 pcs.
5 pcs.
5 pcs.
5 pcs.

Abrasive Belt Z#60
Abrasive Belt Z#80
Abrasive Belt Z#100
Abrasive Belt Z#120
Abrasive Belt Z#180
Abrasive Belt Z#240
Abrasive Belt Z#400 (*)

Abrasive Belt CE#60
Abrasive Belt CE#80
Abrasive Belt CE#100
Abrasive Belt CE#120
Finish Belt A-M (Equivalent to #180)

Finish Belt A-VF (Equivalent to #320) 
Finish Belt S-SF (Equivalent to #400)

Abrasive Belt for BB-20
Optional Accessories 

PN Part Name Q'ty
TA99582
TA99583
TA99584
TA99585
TA99586
TA99587
TA99588
TA99589
TA99590
TA99591

100 pcs.
100 pcs.
100 pcs.
100 pcs.
100 pcs.
100 pcs.
100 pcs.
100 pcs.
100 pcs.
100 pcs.

Abrasive Paper #40 
Abrasive Paper #60 
Abrasive Paper #80 
Abrasive Paper #100
Abrasive Paper #120 
Abrasive Paper #180 
Abrasive Paper #240 
Abrasive Paper #280 
Abrasive Paper #320 
Abrasive Paper #400 

ORBITAL SANDER
PNEUMATIC DUST-FREE SANDER ORBITAL SANDER
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