PNEUMATIC DUST-FREE SANDER ORBITAL SANDER

ORBITAL SANDER

Compact yet extremely powerful. Built-in adjustable speed regulator



Random orbital action creates a professional finish

The special construction includes the mounting of counter shaft below the rotor. This works in combination with the spindle and circular motions for an extra-fine finish. Speed adjustments allow selection for the best speed for the best job. Random orbital action eliminates swirl patterns and is suitable for polishing, too.

Standard **Accessories**

- Bushing PT1/4 x NPT1/4: 1 pc.
- Spanner 17: 1 pc.
- Brush : 1 pc.
- Dust Hose : 1 pc.
- Dust Bag: 1 pc.
- Brush : 1 pc.
- Hose Nipple: 1 pc.

OSV-60A



Sand and polish metal, wood, plastic to a super fine swirl-free finish.

Light weight, compact, powerful, whisper quiet, and adjustable speed regulator.

Productivity and efficiency increase with the orbital sander. The lightweight unit delivers the performance of heavy duty unit with less vibration and reduced operator fatigue.

Specifications

Model	OSV-60A	
Rated Air Pressure MPa {kgf/cm²}	0.59 {6}	
Air Consumption (No load) m³/min	0.68	
Motor Free Speed min ⁻¹ (rpm)	8,500	
Orbit Diameter mm	10 OD	
Paper Size mm	150 OD	
Mass (Weight) kg	2.0	
Pad	for self stick papers	

Optional Parts For BABY BELTON

Ahrasive Relt for RR-10

ADIASIVE DELLIOI DD 10				
PN	Part Name	Q'ty		
TA9A064	Abrasive Belt Z#60 x 10mm	50 pcs.		
TB00076	Abrasive Belt Z#80 x 10mm	50 pcs.		
TB00077	Abrasive Belt Z#100 x 10mm	50 pcs.		
TB00247	Abrasive Belt Z#120 x 10mm	50 pcs.		
TB00248	Abrasive Belt Z#180 x 10mm	50 pcs.		
TB00249	Abrasive Belt Z#240 x 10mm	50 pcs.		
TA9A244	Abrasive Belt AA#400 x 10mm	50 pcs.		

Abrasive Belt for BB-20

	PN	Part Name	uty		
	TB07114	Abrasive Belt Z#60	20 pcs.		
	TB07115	Abrasive Belt Z#80	20 pcs.		
	TB07116	Abrasive Belt Z#100	20 pcs.		
	TB07117	Abrasive Belt Z#120	20 pcs.		
	TB07118	Abrasive Belt Z#180	20 pcs.		
	TB07119	Abrasive Belt Z#240	20 pcs.		
	TB07120	Abrasive Belt Z#400 (*)	20 pcs.		
	TB07125	Abrasive Belt CE#60	20 pcs.		
	TB07126	Abrasive Belt CE#80	20 pcs.		
	TB07127	Abrasive Belt CE#100	20 pcs.		
	TB07128	Abrasive Belt CE#120	20 pcs.		
	TB07121	Finish Belt A-M (Equivalent to #180)	5 pcs.		
	TB07122	Finish Belt A-VF (Equivalent to #320)	5 pcs.		
	TB07123	Finish Belt S-SF (Equivalent to #400)	5 pcs.		
* #400 is Aluminium Belt					

⁴⁰⁰ is Aluminium Belt

Optional Accessories

PN	Part Name	Q'ty		
TA99582	Abrasive Paper #40	100 pcs.		
TA99583	Abrasive Paper #60	100 pcs.		
TA99584	Abrasive Paper #80	100 pcs.		
TA99585	Abrasive Paper #100	100 pcs.		
TA99586	Abrasive Paper #120	100 pcs.		
TA99587	Abrasive Paper #180	100 pcs.		
TA99588	Abrasive Paper #240	100 pcs.		
TA99589	Abrasive Paper #280	100 pcs.		
TA99590	Abrasive Paper #320	100 pcs.		
TA99591	Abrasive Paper #400	100 pcs.		